Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
1A
BAY THOMAS
948988]
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 M 14 14
2 5 3 M 8 22
3 7 M M 7 29
4 4 M M 4 33
5 1 M M 1 34
6 4 3 M 7 41
7 6 M M 6 47
8 9 5 M 14 61
9 3 2 M 5 66
10 4 M M 4 70
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 70
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 2 1 M 3 3
3 7 3 M 10 13
4 3 M M 3 16
5 8 2 M 10 26
6 1 M M 1 27
7 3 M M 3 30
8 M M M 0 30
9 7 M M 7 37
10 6 2 M 8 45
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 45
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Total points 115

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
1B
TURBELIN MATHIEU
8968157
CLUSES
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 8 6 23 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 9 8 26 147
7 10 10 7 27 174
8 9 7 7 23 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 8 8 7 23 245
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 9 9 8 26 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 8 6 23 164
8 10 10 8 28 192
9 9 7 6 22 214
10 8 8 6 22 236
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
1C
CATIN RICHEZ ALEXANDRE
824921D
SEYNOD
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 6 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 6 5 20 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 8 8 6 22 145
7 9 6 6 21 166
8 9 9 7 25 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 10 10 6 26 241
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 8 8 5 21 70
4 10 9 7 26 96
5 9 7 4 20 116
6 7 6 5 18 134
7 10 9 7 26 160
8 10 10 9 29 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 9 8 27 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 240
Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
1D
COLMAIRE PASCALE
4525477
BERNEX
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 8 8 5 21 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 8 8 5 21 124
6 10 10 10 30 154
7 10 8 8 26 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 10 9 7 26 233
10 9 9 7 25 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 10 8 28 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 8 8 26 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 8 8 26 238
10 9 8 3 20 258
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 258
Total 10 17 Total 9 16 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
2A
DECHAVANNE ROMAIN
696819M
DIVONNE LES BAINS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 M 13 13
2 8 8 8 24 37
3 9 9 9 27 64
4 7 4 M 11 75
5 8 7 6 21 96
6 8 8 8 24 120
7 8 6 5 19 139
8 8 8 5 21 160
9 10 9 8 27 187
10 8 8 7 23 210
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 8 7 3 18 41
3 8 8 4 20 61
4 8 7 6 21 82
5 6 3 3 12 94
6 7 7 5 19 113
7 8 7 7 22 135
8 7 4 3 14 149
9 10 8 7 25 174
10 7 6 4 17 191
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
2B
STAUB ELISABETH
753702S
THONON LES BAINS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 10 9 6 25 155
7 10 9 6 25 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 10 8 6 24 232
10 10 10 9 29 261
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 5 22 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 9 8 6 23 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 9 9 7 25 153
7 9 5 5 19 172
8 8 7 6 21 193
9 10 10 8 28 221
10 7 6 6 19 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240
Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
2C
FLECHE GEORGES
908409B
ANNECY ST SEBASTIEN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 9 28 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 9 8 6 23 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 8 7 7 22 228
10 9 8 6 23 251
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 9 8 5 22 125
6 10 9 8 27 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 9 8 7 24 201
9 9 9 7 25 226
10 10 9 8 27 253
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Total points 504

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
2D
TURBELIN GREGORY
645209P
CLUSES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 5 21 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 10 9 8 27 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 9 9 9 27 231
10 10 10 9 29 260
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 9 8 7 24 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 10 9 9 28 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 267
Total 10 14 Total 9 28 Total points 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
3A
VIGNERON YAN
967626T
PREVESSIN-MOENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 3 2 13 34
3 9 7 4 20 54
4 7 7 5 19 73
5 9 7 7 23 96
6 9 7 4 20 116
7 6 5 4 15 131
8 9 7 6 22 153
9 9 9 8 26 179
10 9 5 M 14 193
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 7 4 18 37
3 9 6 5 20 57
4 8 8 6 22 79
5 8 5 3 16 95
6 8 3 M 11 106
7 5 5 M 10 116
8 7 4 1 12 128
9 7 5 4 16 144
10 8 7 7 22 166
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 166
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Total points 359

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
3B
VANDENDRIESSCHE ANNE-CHANTAL
870001D
THONON LES BAINS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 7 6 4 17 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 8 8 8 24 120
6 10 10 7 27 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 10 8 5 23 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 10 8 7 25 243
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 4 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 9 9 28 96
5 9 8 7 24 120
6 10 8 6 24 144
7 10 9 5 24 168
8 9 7 7 23 191
9 8 7 6 21 212
10 9 9 7 25 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Total points 480

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
3C
TURBELIN EMMANUELLE
950427Y
CLUSES
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 1 8 8
2 10 8 3 21 29
3 8 6 1 15 44
4 4 2 M 6 50
5 8 4 4 16 66
6 7 5 3 15 81
7 10 8 6 24 105
8 8 7 5 20 125
9 8 7 5 20 145
10 5 5 3 13 158
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 158
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 6 6 20 49
3 7 6 4 17 66
4 9 8 6 23 89
5 7 7 6 20 109
6 7 7 6 20 129
7 5 5 2 12 141
8 8 7 6 21 162
9 8 8 6 22 184
10 9 9 5 23 207
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 365

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
3D
BOO MARC
976371Y
BERNEX
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 1 20 20
2 7 6 M 13 33
3 5 5 M 10 43
4 10 5 3 18 61
5 8 3 2 13 74
6 8 5 4 17 91
7 8 M M 8 99
8 7 6 M 13 112
9 9 8 1 18 130
10 3 1 M 4 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 1 11 11
2 8 7 6 21 32
3 6 M M 6 38
4 8 5 3 16 54
5 8 8 6 22 76
6 9 M M 9 85
7 5 M M 5 90
8 6 5 2 13 103
9 8 7 3 18 121
10 7 5 M 12 133
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 133
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 267

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
4A
PETIT CECILE
947272U
ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 5 23 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 10 7 7 24 144
7 10 7 5 22 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 8 7 7 22 213
10 10 6 2 18 231
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 6 25 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 9 7 5 21 88
5 10 9 9 28 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 9 9 6 24 166
8 7 7 5 19 185
9 9 8 4 21 206
10 8 5 5 18 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 455

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
4B
CHERON ERIC
416323A
SAMOENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 8 7 7 22 96
5 8 7 7 22 118
6 7 6 6 19 137
7 6 6 4 16 153
8 10 9 8 27 180
9 10 10 8 28 208
10 9 8 5 22 230
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 5 21 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 8 5 1 14 85
5 10 8 8 26 111
6 9 9 7 25 136
7 9 7 7 23 159
8 7 6 6 19 178
9 9 8 6 23 201
10 10 7 5 22 223
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Total points 453

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
4C
DUCROUX FABRICE
783994T
CLUSES
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 8 26 252
10 9 8 8 25 277
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 9 8 7 24 109
5 10 10 7 27 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 9 8 7 24 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 272
Total 10 24 Total 9 24 Total points 549

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
4D
VANDENDRIESSCHE THIERRY
840351A
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 10 10 10 30 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 8 8 7 23 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 8 8 7 23 210
9 9 8 6 23 233
10 9 7 6 22 255
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 9 6 24 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 8 8 7 23 172
8 10 9 8 27 199
9 10 9 6 25 224
10 10 8 2 20 244
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244
Total 10 13 Total 9 15 Total points 499

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
5A
NIQUET EDMOND
394112H
CLUSES
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 5 5 4 14 79
5 9 9 6 24 103
6 9 9 7 25 128
7 8 8 8 24 152
8 10 10 9 29 181
9 10 8 5 23 204
10 10 10 8 28 232
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 7 5 19 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 9 8 6 23 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 9 7 5 21 138
7 10 10 9 29 167
8 9 9 7 25 192
9 10 8 6 24 216
10 9 8 5 22 238
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 238
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Total points 470

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
5B
MAUGER ELODIE
919266C
BERNEX
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 8 28 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 7 6 5 18 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 9 7 7 23 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 7 5 20 239
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 10 8 8 26 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 9 8 27 261
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 261
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 500

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
5D
PATSNOUGUES ALAIN
873131F
SEYNOD
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 10 7 5 22 145
7 10 8 8 26 171
8 10 10 8 28 199
9 8 8 7 23 222
10 10 8 M 18 240
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 7 6 23 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 8 7 5 20 198
9 9 8 6 23 221
10 10 9 8 27 248
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 248
Total 10 12 Total 9 15 Total points 488

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
6A
HARLINGUE THIERRY
957173F
PREVESSIN-MOENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 8 6 5 19 40
3 8 7 7 22 62
4 8 6 5 19 81
5 9 8 2 19 100
6 9 8 8 25 125
7 10 9 5 24 149
8 9 7 7 23 172
9 7 6 5 18 190
10 8 7 6 21 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 8 7 5 20 64
4 8 7 7 22 86
5 10 6 6 22 108
6 8 8 7 23 131
7 10 9 9 28 159
8 10 9 8 27 186
9 8 7 7 22 208
10 10 8 6 24 232
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 232
Total 10 5 Total 9 9 Total points 443

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
6B
CHASSAING MURIEL
883942G
DIVONNE LES BAINS
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 5 5 19 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 10 9 5 24 164
8 6 5 3 14 178
9 10 8 8 26 204
10 7 6 1 14 218
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 8 6 22 43
3 10 7 6 23 66
4 7 5 4 16 82
5 9 8 8 25 107
6 9 9 6 24 131
7 8 7 5 20 151
8 9 6 5 20 171
9 8 7 2 17 188
10 10 9 9 28 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 434

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
6C
BERTHELIER ANNIE
821573P
BERNEX
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 4 16 16
2 7 6 5 18 34
3 7 6 6 19 53
4 8 7 5 20 73
5 9 8 5 22 95
6 9 5 3 17 112
7 9 6 6 21 133
8 7 5 5 17 150
9 8 6 4 18 168
10 7 6 4 17 185
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 5 4 18 41
3 9 8 4 21 62
4 10 8 4 22 84
5 10 8 6 24 108
6 9 8 1 18 126
7 9 7 6 22 148
8 8 6 5 19 167
9 7 5 1 13 180
10 5 4 3 12 192
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 192
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 377

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
6D
DEPOILLY DOMINIQUE
342187T
CLUSES
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 5 3 18 41
3 9 8 6 23 64
4 9 6 4 19 83
5 10 9 9 28 111
6 9 8 7 24 135
7 10 8 5 23 158
8 10 8 7 25 183
9 10 9 7 26 209
10 9 8 7 24 233
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 8 4 21 39
3 9 9 7 25 64
4 9 6 5 20 84
5 8 7 6 21 105
6 10 9 7 26 131
7 8 6 5 19 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 10 9 6 25 199
10 8 8 M 16 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 215
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Total points 448

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
7A
GARCIA ADRIEN
447437V
ANNEMASSE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 9 28 276
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 10 9 M 19 97
5 10 10 9 29 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 10 9 7 26 234
10 10 9 9 28 262
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 262
Total 10 19 Total 9 30 Total points 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
/B
BOURAND OLIVIER
766505H
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 10 9 7 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 9 8 27 275
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 275
Total 10 23 Total 9 30 Total points 555

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
7C
MOURONVALLE XAVIER
072741S
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 M 18 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 10 10 9 29 96
5 9 9 M 18 114
6 10 8 8 26 140
7 9 9 8 26 166
8 10 10 7 27 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 8 7 6 21 237
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 8 7 25 159
7 9 9 6 24 183
8 10 8 8 26 209
9 9 9 9 27 236
10 9 9 9 27 263
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 263
Total 10 12 Total 9 24 Total points 500

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
7D
PICARD TITOUAN
884277W
PREVESSIN-MOENS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 8 8 6 22 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 10 8 7 25 112
6 10 9 7 26 138
7 8 7 7 22 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 9 8 7 24 234
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 8 7 25 43
3 9 9 9 27 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 9 7 7 23 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 10 9 6 25 170
8 9 9 6 24 194
9 9 8 M 17 211
10 9 9 8 26 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 237
Total 10 6 Total 9 21 Total points 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
9A
CARRY YOHAN
934982K
PREVESSIN-MOENS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 6 24 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 M M 9 74
5 8 8 8 24 98
6 9 9 8 26 124
7 9 7 M 16 140
8 9 9 8 26 166
9 10 9 M 19 185
10 10 10 9 29 214
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 8 7 24 133
6 9 8 8 25 158
7 9 7 M 16 174
8 8 6 M 14 188
9 9 9 M 18 206
10 10 8 6 24 230
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 230
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 444

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
9B
DECREUSE GILLES
722285T
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 7 7 23 160
7 10 9 6 25 185
8 10 9 7 26 211
9 10 8 7 25 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 8 8 26 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 9 28 192
8 9 9 8 26 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 9 8 8 25 269
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 269
Total 10 17 Total 9 25 Total points 533

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
9C
CORDEAU RICHARD
041822]
ANNEMASSE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 9 9 9 27 274
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 7 24 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 10 10 30 189
8 10 8 7 25 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 10 10 9 29 270
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 270
Total 10 16 Total 9 34 Total points 544

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
9D
JULIAND FRANCOIS
304905U
SAMOENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 8 6 24 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 9 7 7 23 180
8 9 9 7 25 205
9 10 8 8 26 231
10 9 9 9 27 258
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 8 8 8 24 41
3 8 7 M 15 56
4 10 9 8 27 83
5 10 8 8 26 109
6 10 9 9 28 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
8 10 8 7 25 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 10 8 8 26 239
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 13 Total 9 18 Total points 497

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
10A
COHEN JESSICA
908435E
THONES
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 8 26 46
3 9 8 M 17 63
4 10 7 6 23 86
5 10 8 7 25 111
6 10 9 7 26 137
7 8 8 8 24 161
8 10 8 8 26 187
9 7 7 6 20 207
10 9 7 7 23 230
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 9 7 26 72
4 10 10 9 29 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 8 8 7 23 150
7 9 8 7 24 174
8 10 9 M 19 193
9 9 9 M 18 211
10 9 9 8 26 237
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 237
Total 10 10 Total 9 16 Total points 467

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
10B
BERCHERY DIDIER
429308P
SAMOENS
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 6 22 48
3 9 M M 9 57
4 8 7 M 15 72
5 8 8 8 24 96
6 10 9 7 26 122
7 10 9 6 25 147
8 7 6 M 13 160
9 9 8 6 23 183
10 8 8 7 23 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 M 18 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 8 8 M 16 104
6 10 7 6 23 127
7 7 7 6 20 147
8 9 9 M 18 165
9 9 9 7 25 190
10 8 8 M 16 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
10C
BAUDOIN NICOLAS
896749C
BONNEVILLE-LA ROCHE SUR F
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 7 25 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 9 9 M 18 117
6 10 8 6 24 141
7 10 8 8 26 167
8 9 9 9 27 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 10 9 8 27 247
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 8 8 24 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 10 9 9 28 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 9 8 27 263
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 263
Total 10 11 Total 9 24 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
11A
LEGRAND FABRICE
423887X
THONON LES BAINS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 6 25 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 279
Total 10 25 Total 9 34 Total points 562

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
11B
COLLARD LAURENT
761427N
PREVESSIN-MOENS
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 8 26 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 7 25 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 277
Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Total points 555

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
11C
MIEUSSET CLAUDE
797544W
ANNEMASSE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 6 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 9 9 9 27 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 10 7 7 24 226
10 10 9 6 25 251
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 9 8 27 45
3 10 9 7 26 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 10 7 M 17 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 9 9 8 26 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 28 Total points 497

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
11D
CORDEAU RAYMOND
312994L
PREVESSIN-MOENS
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 7 6 6 19 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 8 8 8 24 119
6 10 7 M 17 136
7 8 8 M 16 152
8 10 9 8 27 179
9 9 9 8 26 205
10 9 8 7 24 229
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 8 8 24 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 10 9 8 27 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 8 7 6 21 194
9 9 9 8 26 220
10 9 7 7 23 243
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 243
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 472

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
12A
ESTRAN CLEMENT
782381P
BERNEX
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 9 9 7 25 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 10 9 9 28 268
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 24 Série 2: 268
Total 10 10 Total 9 42 Total points 541

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
12B
CHAMPON ROMAIN
656697B
CLUSES
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 10 10 30 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 8 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 17 Total 9 39 Total points 553

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
12C
CATIN DANIEL
234753S
SEYNOD
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 10 30 60
3 10 10 9 29 89
4 9 9 9 27 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 7 26 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 10 30 287
Nb 10 19 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 10 30 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 9 7 26 284
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 284
Total 10 35 Total 9 23 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
13A
HARLINGUE ILIANA
934971Y
PREVESSIN-MOENS
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 7 7 23 88
5 7 7 6 20 108
6 10 9 8 27 135
7 9 7 6 22 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 8 8 8 24 205
10 8 7 5 20 225
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 9 5 24 93
5 10 10 8 28 121
6 10 6 6 22 143
7 10 9 8 27 170
8 10 9 9 28 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 9 8 7 24 246
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 471

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
13B
CHASSAING FLORENCE
885129X
DIVONNE LES BAINS
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 10 9 5 24 69
4 9 8 8 25 %4
5 10 8 5 23 117
6 9 9 7 25 142
7 8 8 6 22 164
8 10 8 4 22 186
9 8 6 3 17 203
10 9 7 7 23 226
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 9 7 5 21 150
7 10 7 7 24 174
8 10 5 4 19 193
9 9 8 7 24 217
10 10 9 6 25 242
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 242
Total 10 11 Total 9 12 Total points 468

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
13C
CASEY RAMI
882852X
PREVESSIN-MOENS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 7 4 21 94
5 10 9 8 27 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 9 6 25 199
9 9 8 8 25 224
10 9 8 7 24 248
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 5 21 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 8 7 25 101
5 8 8 7 23 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 9 9 9 27 178
8 9 7 3 19 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 7 7 7 21 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 245
Total 10 8 Total 9 23 Total points 493

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
13D
PICARD LEO
934608D
PREVESSIN-MOENS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 6 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 9 8 7 24 208
9 9 8 8 25 233
10 9 9 9 27 260
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 9 9 7 25 178
8 10 10 8 28 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 10 8 6 24 256
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 256
Total 10 9 Total 9 28 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
14A
LASSUS LUCAS
957059G
PREVESSIN-MOENS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 3 16 16
2 8 8 7 23 39
3 10 9 6 25 64
4 8 6 5 19 83
5 10 8 8 26 109
6 8 5 3 16 125
7 7 7 6 20 145
8 10 9 7 26 171
9 9 9 6 24 195
10 8 6 6 20 215
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 7 23 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 10 7 3 20 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 8 8 4 20 182
9 10 9 8 27 209
10 7 7 5 19 228
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 443

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
14B
RIVIERE LOUIS
973864Y
PREVESSIN-MOENS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 7 5 19 39
3 7 3 M 10 49
4 10 8 8 26 75
5 9 5 2 16 91
6 6 5 2 13 104
7 9 1 M 10 114
8 9 8 7 24 138
9 6 4 3 13 151
10 10 8 7 25 176
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 176
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 5 5 3 13 35
3 7 4 4 15 50
4 9 7 3 19 69
5 8 7 6 21 90
6 8 7 6 21 111
7 8 5 3 16 127
8 5 5 4 14 141
9 7 6 4 17 158
10 8 7 1 16 174
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 350

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
14C
VIGNERON REMI
972342U
PREVESSIN-MOENS
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 7 7 5 19 48
3 7 7 5 19 67
4 7 5 1 13 80
5 9 7 4 20 100
6 9 8 6 23 123
7 8 8 7 23 146
8 10 5 5 20 166
9 8 6 4 18 184
10 10 8 7 25 209
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 8 8 26 72
4 8 8 6 22 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 9 8 6 23 137
7 9 9 6 24 161
8 8 7 5 20 181
9 10 9 4 23 204
10 8 8 6 22 226
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Total points 435

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
15A
HARLINGUE JESSICA
967616G
PREVESSIN-MOENS
PFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 10 8 5 23 38
3 7 5 3 15 53
4 8 6 M 14 67
5 9 5 5 19 86
6 8 8 5 21 107
7 7 5 3 15 122
8 6 6 4 16 138
9 9 8 M 17 155
10 10 10 7 27 182
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 6 4 19 38
3 6 6 3 15 53
4 9 6 6 21 74
5 8 5 3 16 90
6 7 4 3 14 104
7 6 6 5 17 121
8 7 5 2 14 135
9 8 7 3 18 153
10 8 7 5 20 173
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 173
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 355

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours Salle

Annemasse
7 - 9 Décembre 2019
DEPART 3
15B
KOCH CEDRIC
978968W
PREVESSIN-MOENS
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 5 22 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 8 7 6 21 93
5 8 5 5 18 111
6 9 7 M 16 127
7 7 6 6 19 146
8 9 9 8 26 172
9 9 8 4 21 193
10 9 9 4 22 215
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 M 16 38
3 9 7 7 23 61
4 8 7 7 22 83
5 9 8 8 25 108
6 8 7 7 22 130
7 10 9 9 28 158
8 7 7 6 20 178
9 9 9 7 25 203
10 9 8 M 17 220
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 220
Total 10 3 Total 9 15 Total points 435

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







